

3.2% Off-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Casey's Retail Company dba
Casey's General Store No. 1748,

For an **3.2% Off-Sale License** at **100 E. Main St.** from **January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Marshall, Minnesota, November 26, 2024

Mayor
Attest:
 City Clerk



3.2% Off-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Casey's Retail Company dba
Casey's General Store No. 3475,

For an **3.2% Off-Sale License** at **1109 E. College Dr.** from **January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Marshall, Minnesota, November 26, 2024

	Mayor
	Attest:
- 0	City Clerk



3.2% Off-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Hy-Vee Inc. dba
Hy-Vee Food Store,

For an **3.2% Off-Sale License** at **900 E. Main St.** from **January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Marshall, Minnesota, November 26, 2024

	Mayor	
	Attest:	
(Seal)	City Clerk	



3.2% Off-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Hy-Vee Inc. dba
Hy-Vee Gas,

For an **3.2% Off-Sale License** at **904 E. Main St.** from **January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Marshall, Minnesota, November 26, 2024

	Mayor	_
	Attest:	
(Seal)	City Clerk	



3.2% Off-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Kwik Trip, Inc dba Kwik Trip #1255,

For an **3.2% Off-Sale License** at **1001 E. College Dr.** from **January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Marshall, Minnesota, November 26, 2024

Mayor
Attest:
 City Clerk



3.2% Off-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Kwik Trip, Inc dba Kwik Trip #1273,

For an **3.2% Off-Sale License** at **814 W. Main St.** from **January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Marshall, Minnesota, November 26, 2024

	Mayor
	Attest:
IV	City Clerk



3.2% Off-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Walmart Inc. dba
Walmart #1722,

For an **3.2% Off-Sale License** at **1121 E. Main St.** from **January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Marshall, Minnesota, November 26, 2024

Mayor
Attest:
 City Clerk



3.2% On-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Hunan Lion Inc. dba Hunan Lion,

For an **3.2% On-Sale License** at **228 W. Main St.** from **January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Marshall, Minnesota, November 26, 2024

Mayor
Attest:
City Clerk